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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1636 (KJ) / 389 (Kcal) 418 (KJ) / 99 (Kcal)
Fat 8.9g 2.2g
(of which Saturates) 7.5g 1.9g
Carbohydrate 70g 18g
(of which Sugars) 63g 16g
Fibre
Protein 5g 1.3g
Sodium
Salt 1.2g 0.31g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Galaxy

EAN: 5060113912640

Manufacturer Address

Galaxy Instant Hot Chocolate 370g

Whey Permeate (MILK), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (10%), Coconut Oil, Glucose Syrup, Lactose (MILK), Milk Chocolate (3.0%) (Sugar, 
Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (MILK), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier 
(SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Skimmed MILK Powder, Flavourings, Stabilisers (E412, E466, E340ii, E339ii, E452i), Anti-Caking Agent (E551), 
Sea Salt, Potassium Chloride, MILK Proteins, Magnesium Sulphate, Emulsifier (E471), Sweetener (E955)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cocoa Powder Drink with Milk Chocolate, Sugars and Sweetener.

UK: Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.
0800 952 0077
Any questions or comments are welcome at www.marschocolatedrinksandtreats.com

25g + 200ml hot water

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


